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Suburban Football League

Champions

CUP – FINAL

WALTHAM FOREST  v.  CORINTHIAN                CASUALS

TUESDAY 13TH MARCH 2007

at
Waltham Forest FC

7-30pm K-O

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *




Please Note:

Those Clubs that have league trophies are reminded that they had to be returned to the league by 1st March 2007 

Those clubs who have not returned same are requested to do so.

SUBURBAN FOOTBALL LEAGUE

CHALLENGE CUP FINAL

The league is pleased to announce that by kind permission of the

METROPOLITAN POLICE FOOTBALL CLUB
The Suburban Football League Challenge Cup Final

will take place on

TUESDAY  1st May 2007
At Metropolitan Police FC, Imber Court, Thames Ditton
SUBURBAN FOOTBALL LEAGUE

ANNUAL PRESENTATION DINNER

SATURDAY 19th MAY 2007

6.00 for 6-30 pm

SANDOWN PARK, ESHER, SURREY

Each Club to purchase 4 Tickets

(as per Standing Order Rule 5)
Suburban Football League

League Challenge Cup

Semi-Final Draw

Sutton United  v.  Eastleigh

                      FC Wimbledon   v.  Hayes
Results
	Monday 5th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	Uxbridge
	3
	v
	2
	Burnham

	Wealdstone
	0
	v
	4
	Ashford Town

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	
	PP
	
	Lewes

	Tuesday 6th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Suburban League Champions Cup Final: 1st leg
	

	Waltham Forest
	
	PP
	
	Corinthian-Casuals

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	1
	v
	2
	Haywards Heath Town

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Leighton Town
	4
	v
	2
	Ruislip Manor

	Wednesday 7th March
	
	
	
	

	Challenge Shield Group 5
	
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	0
	v
	0
	Three Bridges

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	

	Brook House
	
	PP
	
	Wealdstone

	Surrey Premier Cup Semi Final
	
	
	
	

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	2
	v
	1
	Sutton Utd

	Thursday 8th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Challenge Shield Group 3
	
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	
	PP
	
	Potters Bar Town

	Saturday 10th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Challenge League Cup
	
	
	
	

	Corinthian-Casuals
	1
	v
	5
	Hayes

	Godalming Town
	1
	v
	3
	AFC Wimbledon

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	Burnham
	3
	v
	4
	Ashford Town

	Carshalton Athletic
	2
	v
	0
	Three Bridges

	Met Police
	4
	v
	0
	Hemel Hempstead Town

	Three Bridges
	
	PP
	
	Harefield Utd

	Uxbridge
	2
	v
	2
	Sutton Utd

	Waltham Forest
	1
	v
	3
	Eastleigh

	Wealdstone
	
	PP
	
	Walton & Hersham

	Whyteleafe
	0
	v
	1
	Basingstoke Town

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont
	0
	v
	2
	North Greenford Utd

	Boreham Wood
	
	PP
	
	Brook House

	Chalfont St Peter
	1
	v
	4
	Edgeware Town

	Fleet Town
	
	PP
	
	Dunstable Town

	Hillingdon Borough
	
	PP
	
	Bedfont

	Potters Bar Town
	6
	v
	3
	Newport Pagnell Town

	Sandhurst Town
	
	PP
	
	Chalfont St Peter

	Sandhurst Town
	1
	v
	0
	Boreham Wood

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Camberley Town
	1
	v
	0
	Lewes

	East Grinstead Town
	0
	v
	0
	Chipstead 

	Horley Town
	0
	v
	4
	Raynes Park Vale

	Merstham
	3
	v
	1
	Molesey

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	5
	v
	1
	Haywards Heath Town

	Walton Casuals
	1
	v
	2
	Burgess Hill Town

	Hants Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	

	Wellow
	4
	v
	0
	Fleet Town

	Kent Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels 
	1
	v
	3
	Deal Town

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	

	Brook House
	0
	v
	3
	Wealdstone

	Hillingdon Borough
	2
	v
	1
	Harefield                    AET


Fixtures Monday 19th to Saturday 31st March 2007
	Monday 12th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Carshalton Athletic
	v
	Sutton Utd
	M.Links (16)
	252 A King
	217 M Chapman

	Walton & Hersham
	v
	Whyteleafe
	P.Georgiou (10)
	271 D Osborn
	220 S Collins

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Horley Town
	B.Lynch (87)
	280 P Sherlock
	296 T Walton

	Tuesday 13th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Football League Champions Cup Final
	
	
	

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Waltham Forest
	A.Khalfe (15)
	233 R Green
	250 S Jones

	
	
	
	T.Hatt (11) - 4th Official
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Leighton Town 
	PP
	North Greenford Utd
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Lewes
	v
	Molesey
	I.Hart (83)
	241 L Hinge
	239 A Hill

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Merstham
	S.Carter (82)
	219 F Collins
	258 A Lees

	Challenge Shield Group 3
	
	
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	PP
	Potters Bar Town
	
	
	

	Leighton Town 
	v
	Potters Bar Town
	D.Barker (81)
	297 J Was*
	298 R Was*

	Challenge Shield Group 4
	
	
	
	
	

	Edgware Town
	v
	Bedfont
	J.Lengthorn (46)
	245 Y Hoxha
	236 C Hartley

	Challenge Shield Group 5
	
	
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Burgess Hill Town
	D.Keen (14)
	213 Stuart Carter
	242 A Hodge

	Wednesday 14th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Basingstoke Town
	v
	Burnham
	A.Yahiaoui (26)
	248 C Jones
	221 D Cooper

	Hayes
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	E.Formlemu (8)
	231 A Fox
	215 K Chamberlin

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Tooting & Mitcham
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	C.Pledge (48)
	225 J DeRennes
	235 S Gudge

	Challenge Shield Group 4
	
	
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	Hillingdon Borough
	M.Webb (25)
	209 C Blackie
	208 B Billingham

	Saturday 17th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	T.Hatt (11)
	307 R Wood
	308 S Woodison

	Burnham
	v
	Corinthian-Casuals
	S.Davidson (5)
	293 P Turner
	315 A Vickery

	Eastleigh
	v
	Hemel Hempstead Town
	P.Georgiou (10)
	271 D Osborn
	220 S Collins

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	A.Ajibola (1)
	204 D Barker
	210 W Boyle

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Hayes
	F.Miah (19)
	221 D Cooper
	237 I Hempel

	Three Bridges
	v
	Uxbridge
	A.Yahiaoui (26)
	212 S Carter
	285 B Smith

	Walton & Hersham
	v
	Waltham Forest
	J.McGann (18)
	246 R Hughes
	310 M Worwood

	Free: Beaconsfield SYCOB, Met Police, Wealdstone, Whyteleafe
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	S.Hart (45)
	228 M Englebretson
	TBA

	Edgware Town
	v
	Fleet Town
	B.Funnell (43)
	302 R Wheeler
	215 K Chamberlin

	North Greenford Utd
	v
	Potters Bar Town
	A.Zekri (27)
	236 C Hartley
	264 L Menin

	Ruislip Manor
	v
	Boreham Wood
	J.Kasey (85)
	283 D Simpson
	278 M Sennett

	Free: Brook House, Chalfont St Peter, Dunstable Town, Hillingdon Borough, Leighton Town, Sandhurst Town

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Burgess Hill Town
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	A.Hodge (84)
	275 K Rea
	325 S Rea

	Chipstead
	v
	Walton Casuals
	A.Williams (50)
	258 A Lees
	248 C Jones

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Merstham
	L.Smith (92)
	323 T Soja
	306 A Wise

	Haywards Heath Town
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	C.Pritchard (90)
	TBA
	250 S Jones

	Lewes
	v
	Godalming Town
	S.Tyler (93)
	277 B Rowland
	290 M Thomas

	Molesey
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	R.Was (95)
	289 P Sturrock
	257 A Lawson

	Raynes Park Vale
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	D.Rutstein (54)
	217 M Chapman
	321 K Ligue

	Free: Camberley Town, Horley Town,
	
	
	

	Monday 19th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Uxbridge
	v
	Hayes
	C.Evans (7)
	322 P Tubb
	206 I Bath

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Three Bridges
	E.Moore (20)
	312 R Harris
	209 C Blackie

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	B.McLaren (88)
	210 W Boyle
	225 J DeRennes

	Tuesday 20th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Burnham
	v
	Harefield Utd
	A.Khalfe (15)
	283 D Simpson
	317 A Drew

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont
	v
	Hillingdon Borough
	S.Tyler (93)
	242 A Hodge
	208 B Billingham

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	D.Koumas (86)
	280 P Sherlock
	251 G Kehoe

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Horley Town
	G.Barlow (52)
	273 D Parsons
	241 L Hinge

	Challenge Shield Group 3
	
	
	
	
	

	Potters Bar Town
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	B.Lynch (87)
	297 J Was
	298 R Was

	Wednesday 21st March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Basingstoke Town
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	I.Skull (23)
	217 M Chapman
	220 S Collins

	Eastleigh 
	v
	Wealdstone
	R.Albert 92)
	248 C Jones
	287 R Stait

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Tooting & Mitcham
	v
	Walton Casuals
	S.Lynch (47)
	269 K Murray
	290 M Thomas

	Saturday 24th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Burnham
	v
	Sutton Utd
	S.Crease (4)
	268 F Mullin
	266 L Mills

	Carshalton Athletic
	v
	Uxbridge
	A.Woodruff (28)
	243 D Holmwood
	271 D Osborn

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	R.Allum (3)
	279 B Shelley
	246 R Hughes

	Eastleigh
	v
	Walton & Hersham
	J.Garratt (9)
	225 J DeRennes*
	251 G Kehoe*

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	G.Marley (17)
	283 D Simpson
	315 A Vickery

	Met Police
	v
	Three Bridges
	A.Hyne (13)
	306 A Wise
	247 B Jones

	Waltham Forest
	v
	Ashford Town
	A.Quelch (22)
	215 K Chamberlin
	260 J Lewis

	Wealdstone
	v
	Harefield Utd
	T.Hatt (11)
	322 P Tubb
	207 T Beard

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Hayes
	C.Phillips (21)
	217 M Chapman
	238 R Herb

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Potters Bar Town
	B.McLaren (88)
	TBA
	TBA

	Brook House
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	K.Murray (89)
	275 K Rea
	254 K Kirkbride

	Dunstable Town
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	T.Aslam (80)
	265 V Micallef
	296 T Walton

	Fleet Town
	v
	Hillingdon Borough
	S.Carter (82)
	252 A King
	270 M Olver

	Leighton Town
	v
	Bedfont
	G.Barlow (52)
	214 M Castle*
	287 R Stait*

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Edgware Town
	S.Hart (45)
	291 A Tracz
	232 E Golding

	Free: North Greenford Utd, Ruislip Manor
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham
	W.Cooksey (42)
	223 Ms S Czarnecka
	263 G Mays

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Burgess Hill Town
	T.Cale (53)
	267 P Montague
	TBA

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Haywards Heath Town
	S.Wade (94)
	205 C Barnett
	311 D Merrick

	Godalming Town
	v
	Chipstead
	B.Funnell (43)
	252 A King
	TBA

	Horley Town
	v
	Merstham
	C.Pledge (48)
	290 M Thomas
	280 P Sherlock

	Raynes Park Vale
	v
	Molesey
	S.Lynch (47)
	321 K Ligue
	323 T Soja

	Lewes
	v
	Camberley Town
	D.Koumas (86)
	257 A Lawson
	258 A Lees

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Walton Casuals
	B.Lynch (87)
	293 P Turner
	307 R Wood

	Monday 26th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Carshalton Athletic
	PP
	Three Bridges
	R.Albert (2)
	312  R Harris
	213 Stuart Carter

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Corinthian-Casuals
	M.Ergun (6)
	204 D Barker
	284 S Simpson

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	PP
	Edgware Town
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Walton Casuals
	I.Hart (83)
	237 I Hempel
	296 T Walton

	Tuesday 27th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Eastleigh
	C.Phillips (21)
	278 M Sennett
	284 D Simpson

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont
	v
	Brook House
	B.Funnell (43)
	236 C Hartley
	320 Ms D Hartley

	Wednesday 28th March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Hayes
	v
	Walton & Hersham
	A.Ajibola (1)
	215 K Chamberlin
	208 B Billingham

	Met Police
	v
	Burnham
	D.Keen (14)
	221 D Cooper
	235 S Gudge

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Whyteleafe
	E.Forlemu (8)
	239 A Hill
	263 G Mays

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	v
	Chipstead
	S.Woodison (96)
	251 G Kehoe
	288 I Stemp

	Saturday 31st March 2007
	
	
	
	

	Challenge League Cup Semi Final
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	PP
	Eastleigh
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	C.Phillips (21)
	248 C Jones
	235 S Gudge

	Eastleigh
	v
	Ashford Town
	G.Thorley (24)
	TBA
	268 F Mullin

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	S.Davidson (5)
	308 S Woodison
	227 D Elkins

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Three Bridges
	T.Hatt (11)
	215 K Chamberlin
	284 S Simpson

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Walton & Hersham
	A.Woodruff (28)
	316 J Foss
	237 I Hempel

	Uxbridge
	v
	Wealdstone
	G.Marley (17)
	204 D Barker
	291 A Tracz

	Waltham Forest
	v
	Met Police
	I.Skull (23)
	297 J Was*
	298 R Was*

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Burnham
	C.Hicks (12)
	239 A Hill
	210 W Boyle

	Free: Ashford Town, Hayes, Walton & Hersham
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	K.Murray (89)
	236 C Hartley
	320 Ms D Hartley

	Edgware Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	I.Hart (83)
	218 R Cole
	315 A Vickery

	Fleet Town
	v
	Dunstable Town
	A.Zekri (27)
	207 T Beard
	293 P Turner

	Hillingdon Borough
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	A.Williams (50)
	322 P Tubb
	232 E Golding

	Potters Bar Town
	v
	Brook House
	S.Tyler (93)
	283 D Simpson
	275 K Rea

	Ruislip Manor
	PP
	Chalfont St Peter
	
	
	

	Free: Bedfont, Leighton Town, Newport Pagnell Town, Ruislip Manor
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Burgess Hill Town
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	L.Smith (92)
	221 D Cooper
	234 C Greenway

	Camberley Town
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	S.Wade (94)
	217 M Chapman
	271 D Osborn

	Lewes
	v
	Walton Casuals
	C.Pritchard (90)
	250 S Jones
	241 L Hinge

	Haywards Heath Town
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	W.Cooksey (42)
	288 I Stemp
	311 D Merrick

	Merstham 
	v 
	Godalming Town
	M.Sennett (91)
	277 B Rowland
	TBA

	Molesey
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham
	T.Cale (53)
	289 P Sturrock
	290 M Thomas

	Free: Chipstead, Epsom & Ewell, Horley Town, Raynes Park Vale
	
	

	London Intermediate Cup Final
	
	
	
	

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Metrogas
	
	
	

	At Met Police FC
	
	
	
	
	


Suburban League Tables
	Premier
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Carshalton Athletic
	23
	12
	8
	3
	52
	27
	25
	44

	Basingstoke Town
	22
	13
	5
	4
	43
	23
	20
	44

	Hayes
	21
	13
	4
	4
	54
	17
	37
	43

	Sutton United
	21
	12
	7
	2
	51
	23
	28
	43

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	22
	13
	3
	6
	61
	38
	23
	42

	Uxbridge
	26
	10
	6
	10
	48
	50
	-2
	36

	Metropolitan Police
	23
	10
	5
	8
	44
	54
	-10
	35

	Harefield United
	22
	8
	8
	6
	41
	32
	9
	32

	Beaconsfield Sycob
	25
	8
	7
	10
	41
	40
	1
	31

	Whyteleafe
	23
	8
	6
	9
	47
	43
	4
	30

	Corinthian Casuals
	19
	8
	5
	6
	37
	38
	-1
	29

	Wealdstone
	23
	9
	2
	12
	32
	42
	-10
	29

	Burnham
	23
	8
	4
	11
	37
	40
	-3
	28

	Eastleigh
	20
	8
	2
	10
	31
	32
	-1
	26

	Waltham Forest
	22
	8
	0
	14
	35
	57
	-22
	24

	Three Bridges
	22
	6
	4
	12
	30
	46
	-16
	22

	Hemel Hempstead Town*
	22
	4
	4
	14
	21
	57
	-36
	15

	Walton & Hersham
	23
	2
	2
	19
	33
	79
	-46
	8

	* Penalty points deducted 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Burgess Hill Town
	21
	15
	2
	4
	47
	25
	22
	47

	AFC Wimbledon
	17
	13
	3
	1
	62
	12
	50
	42

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	18
	13
	1
	4
	61
	19
	42
	40

	Molesey
	21
	9
	5
	7
	41
	29
	12
	32

	Camberley Town
	24
	9
	5
	10
	31
	35
	-4
	32

	Chipstead
	20
	9
	3
	8
	26
	28
	-2
	30

	Raynes Park Vale
	19
	8
	5
	6
	33
	29
	4
	29

	Tonbridge Angels
	16
	8
	3
	5
	38
	16
	22
	27

	Merstham
	19
	8
	3
	8
	41
	38
	3
	27

	Lewes
	17
	7
	5
	5
	30
	18
	12
	26

	Walton Casuals
	18
	7
	5
	6
	35
	33
	2
	26

	Haywards Heath Town
	18
	7
	2
	9
	31
	56
	-25
	23

	Horley Town
	20
	5
	5
	10
	25
	48
	-23
	20

	Godalming Town
	19
	3
	5
	11
	25
	38
	-13
	14

	Epsom & Ewell
	21
	2
	5
	14
	26
	73
	-47
	11

	East Grinstead Town
	22
	2
	3
	17
	18
	73
	-55
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Hillingdon Borough
	18
	14
	1
	3
	47
	20
	27
	43

	Potters Bar Town
	17
	13
	2
	2
	48
	15
	33
	41

	Fleet Town
	15
	9
	3
	3
	39
	18
	21
	30

	Edgware Town
	15
	9
	1
	5
	41
	26
	15
	28

	Chalfont St Peter
	18
	8
	3
	7
	44
	37
	7
	27

	Dunstable Town
	18
	8
	2
	8
	38
	38
	0
	26

	North Greenford United
	21
	7
	5
	9
	29
	29
	0
	26

	Leighton Town
	19
	7
	5
	7
	34
	45
	-11
	26

	Brook House
	14
	6
	5
	3
	17
	19
	-2
	23

	Newport Pagnell Town
	16
	7
	2
	7
	27
	30
	-3
	23

	Ruislip Manor
	22
	5
	3
	14
	33
	63
	-30
	18

	Boreham Wood
	18
	4
	3
	11
	39
	47
	-8
	15

	Sandhurst Town
	18
	4
	3
	11
	17
	46
	-29
	15

	Bedfont
	17
	2
	2
	13
	22
	42
	-20
	8


Challenge Shield Tables
	Group One
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Group Two
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Sandhurst Town
	3
	2
	0
	1
	4
	3
	1
	6
	
	Hayes
	4
	3
	1
	0
	12
	5
	7
	10

	Fleet Town
	3
	1
	2
	0
	4
	3
	1
	5
	
	Brook House
	4
	2
	0
	2
	16
	14
	2
	6

	Basingstoke Town
	3
	0
	2
	1
	4
	5
	-1
	2
	
	Ruislip Manor
	4
	1
	2
	1
	6
	6
	0
	5

	Eastleigh
	3
	0
	2
	1
	3
	4
	-1
	2
	
	Chalfont St Peter
	4
	1
	1
	2
	8
	9
	-1
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Uxbridge
	4
	1
	0
	3
	4
	12
	-8
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Group Three
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Group Four
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Leighton Town
	2
	1
	0
	1
	6
	3
	3
	3
	
	Wealdstone
	1
	1
	0
	0
	6
	0
	6
	3

	Newport Pagnell Town
	2
	1
	0
	1
	4
	4
	0
	3
	
	Metropolitan Police
	1
	1
	0
	0
	3
	0
	3
	3

	Harefield United
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2
	5
	-3
	3
	
	Hillingdon Borough
	2
	0
	2
	0
	4
	4
	0
	2

	Potters Bar Town
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	Edgware Town
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Bedfont
	3
	0
	1
	2
	3
	12
	-9
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Group Five
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Group Six
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Three Bridges
	2
	1
	1
	0
	3
	0
	3
	4
	
	Chipstead
	2
	2
	0
	0
	8
	3
	5
	6

	Horley Town
	3
	1
	1
	1
	2
	2
	0
	4
	
	Tonbridge Angels
	2
	2
	0
	0
	5
	2
	3
	6

	Burgess Hill Town
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2
	1
	1
	3
	
	Merstham
	3
	0
	1
	2
	5
	9
	-4
	1

	Haywards Heath Town
	3
	1
	0
	2
	2
	6
	-4
	3
	
	Sutton United
	3
	0
	1
	2
	4
	8
	-4
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gtoup Seven
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Group Eight
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	AFC Wimbledon
	3
	3
	0
	0
	18
	4
	14
	9
	
	Corinthian Casuals
	3
	3
	0
	0
	9
	0
	9
	9

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	3
	1
	1
	1
	6
	7
	-1
	4
	
	Walton Casuals
	4
	2
	1
	1
	14
	9
	5
	7

	Carshalton Athletic
	3
	1
	1
	1
	5
	9
	-4
	4
	
	Ashford Town (Middx)
	3
	2
	1
	0
	12
	7
	5
	7

	Whyteleafe
	3
	0
	0
	3
	0
	9
	-9
	0
	
	Molesey
	4
	0
	1
	3
	3
	9
	-6
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Raynes Park Vale
	4
	0
	1
	3
	1
	14
	-13
	1
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